

# PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

## ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slici.co.id/download\\_PR/1021013372\)](https://iot.slici.co.id/download_PR/1021013372)

**PR Number** : 1021013372

**Total Price** : IDR 899,640

**Attachment** : [Click here \(https://iot.slici.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021013372.JPG\)](https://iot.slici.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013372.JPG)

## Details PR

| No. | Item | A | Material  | Short Text                  | Quantity | Unit | Delivery Date | Plant   | Matl.Group  | PGR | Value   |
|-----|------|---|-----------|-----------------------------|----------|------|---------------|---------|-------------|-----|---------|
| 1   | 10   |   | K12A04001 | Welding Electrode LB 52 2.6 | 980.000  | PC   | 07.06.2023    | PT SLCI | Spare Parts | DBA | 899,640 |

### Purpose:

[10] For maintenance supplies

**Dibuat Oleh,**  
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)  
2023-05-24 11:05:38

**Checked by,**  
90065(Nur Mustaqim)  
**Approved** at 2023-05-24  
14:31:27

**Budget Control,**  
90696(Mukhtar L)  
**Approved** at 2023-05-24  
15:29:39

**Approved by,**  
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)  
**Approved** at 2023-05-24  
16:38:28

# PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

## ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download\\_PR/1021013384\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021013384)

**PR Number** : 1021013384

**Total Price** : IDR 120,000

**Attachment** : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021013384.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013384.JPG)

## Details PR

| No. | Item | A | Material  | Short Text         | Quantity | Unit | Delivery Date | Plant   | Matl.Group | PGR | Value   |
|-----|------|---|-----------|--------------------|----------|------|---------------|---------|------------|-----|---------|
| 1   | 10   |   | K12A02006 | Stainless Clamp 2" | 30.000   | PC   | 25.06.2023    | PT SLCI | Supplies   | DBA | 120,000 |

### Purpose:

[10] For prod supplies

**Dibuat Oleh,**  
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)  
2023-05-25 11:54:53

**Checked by,**  
90065(Nur Mustaqim)  
**Approved at** 2023-05-25  
20:19:38

**Budget Control,**  
90696(Mukhtar L)  
**Approved at** 2023-05-29  
17:07:47

**Approved by,**  
90156(Mochamad  
Nugrahaputra)  
**Approved at** 2023-05-30  
08:47:50

# PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

## ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download\\_PR/1021013383\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021013383)

**PR Number** : 1021013383

**Total Price** : IDR 192,510

**Attachment** : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021013383.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013383.JPG)

## Details PR

| No. | Item | A | Material  | Short Text         | Quantity | Unit | Delivery Date | Plant   | Matl.Group | PGR | Value   |
|-----|------|---|-----------|--------------------|----------|------|---------------|---------|------------|-----|---------|
| 1   | 10   |   | K12A02007 | STAINLESS CLAMP 3" | 30.000   | PC   | 08.06.2023    | PT SLCI | Supplies   | DBA | 192,510 |

### Purpose:

[10] For prod supplies

**Dibuat Oleh,**  
 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)  
 2023-05-25 11:52:13

**Checked by,**  
 90065(Nur Mustaqim)  
**Approved** at 2023-05-25  
 20:19:30

**Budget Control,**  
 90696(Mukhtar L)  
**Approved** at 2023-05-29  
 16:59:26

**Approved by,**  
 90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)  
**Approved** at 2023-05-30  
 08:47:45

**Re: Permintaan Penawaran harga Cahaya Teknik 31052023**

Sinar Harapan &lt;sinarharapan88@yahoo.com&gt;

Wed 2023-05-31 10:33

To: Diki Setiadi &lt;dikisetia@scg.com&gt;

Mohon dibuatkan penawaran harga untuk item barang sbb:

1. Welding Electrode LB 52 2.6 Kobe, Qty: 20Kg - 47.000/kg
2. Stainless Clamp 3", Qty: 30pcs - 6.500/pc
3. Stainless Clamp 2", Qty: 30pcs - 4.000/pc

tq

sinar harapan

-----

Pada Rabu, 31 Mei 2023 09.42.46 WIB, Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com> menulis:

Dear Ibu Aisyah

Mohon dibuatkan penawaran harga untuk item barang sbb:

1. Welding Electrode LB 52 2.6 Kobe, Qty: 20Kg
2. Stainless Clamp 3", Qty: 30pcs
3. Stainless Clamp 2", Qty: 30pcs

-----

Thank you.

Best Regards

Diki S

Purchasing Dept.

PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Surya Cipta City Of Industry, Karawang, Indonesia

HP : [+6281380082577](tel:+6281380082577)P: [+62 267-8610361-2-3](tel:+622678610361-2-3)F: [+62 267-8610360](tel:+622678610360)

---

This e-mail contains legally protected intellectual property right and confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, please immediately delete this e-mail from your system and notify the sender. Any unauthorized usage of this e-mail may be subject to available legal proceeding. This e-mail may contain personal opinion of the author or information that does not relate to the business of The Siam Cement Plc., its affiliates and associates ("SCG") for which SCG shall not be liable. It is advisable that all e-mails be scanned by reliable virus protection software. SCG bears no responsibility for any damage possibly incurred by this e-mail.







# CV. ALTEK

- Repairing & Equipment of Machinery,  
Mechanical and Electrical Engineering
- Contractor, General Supplier of  
Compressor system, Automation and  
Instrumentasi Industry, HVAC

Address : Dsn. Kamojing Timur RT 008 RW 003  
Kamojing Cikampek - Karawang  
Email : aali.akbar90@gmail.com  
altekkrw@gmail.com

## QUOTATION

PH051/ALTEK/IX/2022

Date : 16-September-22  
To : **PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia**  
Kawasan Industri Suryacipta  
Desa Kutamekar Kec. Ciampel - Karawang 41363

Attn : Bpk. Diki Setiadi  
Cc. :  
Phone : (0267) 8610364  
Fax :

Dengan hormat,

Berdasarkan permintaan yang dibutuhkan, dengan ini penawaran harga terlampir :

| No | Description                    | Qty |     | Price (Rp)   | Amount (Rp)      |
|----|--------------------------------|-----|-----|--|------------------|
| 1. | Stainless Clamp 2"             | 30  | Pcs | 4.500  | 135.000          |
| 2. | Cup Brush Steel 3" <i>KIRU</i> | 30  | Pcs | <del>40.000</del><br>38.000                        | 1.200.000        |
|    |                                |     |     | <i>Confirm with P.KU<br/>by phone 19/22<br/>/9</i> |                  |
|    |                                |     |     | <b>Sub Total</b>                                   | 1.335.000        |
|    |                                |     |     | <b>PPn 11%</b>                                     | 146.850          |
|    |                                |     |     | <b>Grand Total</b>                                 | <b>1.481.850</b> |

### Kondisi Penawaran :

Payment : Maksimal 30 Hari  
Delivery : 1 - 2 Minggu  
Validity : 1 Minggu  
Note :

Demikian penawaran ini kami buat, selanjutnya kami tunggu konfirmasi dari bapak.  
Atas perhatian dan kerja samanya, kami ucapkan terima kasih.

Hormat Kami,

**ALI AKBAR**

HP : 081210122458

QUOTATION

PH073/ALTEK/VI/2022

Date : 30-Jun-22  
To : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia  
Kawasan Industri Suryacipta  
Desa Kutamekar Kec. Ciampel - Karawang 41363

Attn : Bpk. Diki Setiadi  
Cc. :  
Phone : (0267) 8610364  
Fax :

Dengan hormat,

Berdasarkan permintaan yang dibutuhkan, dengan ini penawaran harga terlampir :

| No                 | Description                       | Qty |     | Price (Rp)     | Amount (Rp) |
|--------------------|-----------------------------------|-----|-----|----------------|-------------|
| 1.                 | Stainless Clamp 3"                | 1   | Pcs | 7.500          | 7.500       |
| 2.                 | Stainless Clamp 4"                | 1   | Pcs | 13.000         | 13.000      |
| 3.                 | Pencil Stone/pencil batu @ 12 pcs | 1   | Pak | 20.000         | 20.000      |
|                    |                                   |     |     | Rp. 1856 / Pcs |             |
| <i>Sub Total</i>   |                                   |     |     |                | 40.500      |
| <i>PPn 10%</i>     |                                   |     |     |                | 4.455       |
| <i>Grand Total</i> |                                   |     |     |                | 44.955      |

Kondisi Penawaran :

Payment : Maksimal 30 Hari  
Delivery : 1 - 2 Minggu  
Validity : 1 Minggu  
Note :

Demikian penawaran ini kami buat, selanjutnya kami tunggu konfirmasi dari bapak.  
Atas perhatian dan kerja samanya, kami ucapkan terima kasih.

Hormat Kami,



ALI AKBAR  
HP : 081210122458